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Hepati

OP IP Sus Con D Sus Con D Sus Con D A D

C D C D C C Imp Ind Imp Ind Imp Ind

1 TVM 548 6 - - - 8 7 - - 1 - 116 10 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 2

2 KLM 293 5 - - - 1 - - 1 - - 53 - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1

3 PTA 264 3 - - - - - - - 1 - 34 4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4 IDK 169 5 - - - - - - - 1 - 26 4 - - - - - - - 1 - 5 - - - - - -

5 KTM 256 2 - - - - 1 - - 1 - 52 6 4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

6 ALP 328 4 - - - - - - - - - 92 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1

7 EKM 429 12 - - - 7 - - - 1 - 125 15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

9 TSR 437 3 - - - 1 - - - - - 173 15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1

9 PKD 494 6 - - - - - - - 1 - 143 15 4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1

10 MPM 1314 19 - - - 4 1 - - - - 303 42 4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11 KKD 449 1 - - - 2 - - 2 - - 119 4 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

12 WYD 309 1 - - - - - - - - - 81 6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 -

13 KNR 358 10 - - - - - - - 1 - 116 16 4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2

14 KSD 456 19 - - - - - - - - - 97 11 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

TOT 6104 96 - - - 23 9 - 3 7 - 1530 151 21 - - - - - - 1 - 5 - - - - 2 8

C D

TVM: 7

KLM: -

PTA: -

IDK: -

KTM: 1

ALP: -

EKM: -

TSR: -

PKD: -

MPM 1

KKD -

WYD -

KNR -
KSD: -

7 0

6 0

0 0

` `
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Disease 

Dengue 9 0

Mambazhakkara, Vattiyoorkavu, Chettivilakam - 2, Kottukal, Beemapally, Rajaji Nagar

Kangazha

Shigella Amebic Meningoencephalitis: TVM: Mudakkal (PCR)

Karuvarakundu,

Lepto TVM: Poonthura, PTA: Kozhenchery, IDK: EDAVETTY, KTM: Njeezhoor, EKM: Udayamperoor, PKD: KANJIRAPUZHA, KNR: KADIRUR

Malaria IDK: DEVIKULAM - 6

NHM/227/2026-X3 IDSP I/256024/2026



Sus.C Sus.D Con Death Sus.C Sus.D Con Death Sus.C Sus.D Con Death

1 - - 6104 - - - 35784 - - - 422848 1

Ind. - - - - - - - - - - 1 -

Imp. - - 6 - - - 8 - - - 100 1

3 23 - 9 - 155 - 50 1 1688 2 732 10

4 - - - - - - - - - - 10 -

5 - - - - - 1

6 - - 1 - 18 2

7 3 - 7 - 16 - 23 - 193 11 272 2

8 22 - 21 1 198 - 111 1 2071 3 1479 11

9 - - - - - - - - - - 3 -

10 - - - - - - - - - - - -

11 4 - 2 - 26 - 4 - 303 - 51 -

12 - - 1530 - - - 9514 - - - 109440 -

13 5 - 2 - 29 - 2 - 133 - 36 -

14 - - 61 - - - 297 - - - 2727 -

15 - - 151 - - - 994 1 - - 10485 3

16 - - 8 - 23 - 264 3

17 - - 2 - - - 7 - 21 - 131 2

18 - - - - - - - - - - - -

19 - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 2

20 - - - - - - - - - - 1 -

21 - - - - - - - - - - - -

22 - - - - - - 1 - - - 6 -

23 - - - - - - 1 - 3 - 15 -

24 - - - - - - - - - - - -

25 - - 1 2 - - 5 2 - - 45 10

ANALYSIS OF COMMUNICABLE DISEASES 06-03-26

Sl.No. Disease
Daily Present Month Cumulative 2026

Con JE

AES

ADD

Fever

2 Malaria

Dengue Fever

Chikungunya

Leptospirosis

Hepatitis-A

Hepatitis-E

Cholera

Typhoid

Measles

Mumps

Chicken Pox

Influenza

Scrub Typhus

Diphtheria

Amebic 

Meningoencephalitis

Rabies

Zika

Nipah

M Pox

Shigella

West Nile

 Note:-The Reported caes and Deaths are based on Preliminary report and are liable to change after Lab tests and Death audits

TSR :Amebic Meningoencephalitis Death: 14/F, Thrissur Corporation, DOD - 04.03.2026 

TSR :Amebic Meningoencephalitis Death:  67/F, Kunnamkulam, DOD - 05.03.2026

PKD: Hep A Death: 29/M, Vaniyamkulam, DOB : 01.03.2026 
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